Model:  Inox Custom 100 Architectural Grate
Code:
WDIC1000 Up To 1000mm
WDIC1200 Up To 1200mm
WDIC1400 Up To 1400mm
WDIC1800 Up To 1800mm
WDIC2000 Up To 2000mm
Features: 100% Australian Made
  Special Orders Custom Size
  70mm x 22mm Depth To Fit
  Within Your Tiling Screed
Information provided represents the actual product available aa at 01/01/2015.
The design and specification are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions are approximate
INOX
 2
Price List GST Inclusive  -  June 2011
Inox - Design
Architectural Grates
Wet Design - Unit 7 / 3 Exell St, Banksmeadow NSW 2019 Phone: +61 2 9695 1388 Fax: +61 2 9695 1399 www.wetdesign.com.au
Inox - Design 100
- Stainless Steel
- Grate Width 100mm & depth 22mm
- Custom Made 2 to 5 Days Delivery
Code    Grate      List
WDID1000   Up To 1000mm    $ 672.00
WDID1200   Up To 1200mm    $ 816.00
WDID1400   Up To 1400mm    $ 1,038.00
WDID1800   Up To 1800mm    $ 1,316.00
WDID2000   Up To 2000mm    $ 1,582.00
WDID2400   Up To 2400mm    $ 1,903.00
WDID3000   Up To 3000mm    $ 2,135.00
• Manufactured from Marine Grade Stainless Steel
• Inbuilt fall to assist with water flow
• Fully welded design to eliminate leaks
• 100% Australian Made
• Special orders can be manufactured to your specific size requirements
• Shallow depth of 22mm to fit within your tiling screed
SPECIFICATIONS